(1/6)
009-01 / 20080408 / e9412_mmz1608.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Chip Beads(SMD)
For Signal Line
MMZ Series  MMZ1608 Type
FEATURES
• Chip bead(impeder), MMZ series offers 6 construction materials.

180˚C
150˚C
Time(s)
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω)
[100MHz]∗
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated
current
(mA)max.
Product’s
thickness
T(mm)
MMZ1608B121C 120±25% 0.15 600 0.6
MMZ1608B301C 300±25% 0.25 500 0.6
MMZ1608B601C 600±25% 0.4 500 0.6
MMZ1608R150A 15±25% 0.05 1500 0.8
MMZ1608R300A 30±25% 0.05 1500 0.8
MMZ1608R600A 60±25% 0.1 800 0.8
MMZ1608R121A 120±25% 0.18 500 0.8
MMZ1608R301A 300±25% 0.25 500 0.8
MMZ1608R601A 600±25% 0.4 500 0.8
MMZ1608R102A 1000±25% 0.5 400 0.8
MMZ1608S400A 40±25% 0.1 600 0.8
MMZ1608S800A 80±25% 0.15 500 0.8
MMZ1608S121A 120±25% 0.2 500 0.8
MMZ1608S181A 180±25% 0.2 500 0.8
MMZ1608S301A 300±25% 0.3 500 0.8
MMZ1608S601A 600±25% 0.4 500 0.8
MMZ1608S102A 1000±25% 0.5 400 0.8
MMZ1608Y150B 15±25% 0.05 1500 0.8
MMZ1608Y300B 30±25% 0.05 1500 0.8
MMZ1608Y600B 60±25% 0.15 500 0.8
MMZ1608Y121B 120±25% 0.2 500 0.8
MMZ1608Y301B 300±25% 0.3 500 0.8
MMZ1608Y601B 600±25% 0.4 500 0.8
MMZ1608Y102B 1000±25% 0.5 400 0.8
MMZ1608Y152B 1500±25% 0.6 300 0.8
MMZ1608A252B 2500±25% 0.8 200 0.8
MMZ1608D050C 5±2Ω 0.1 700 0.8
MMZ1608D100C 10±5Ω 0.15 500 0.6
MMZ1608D220C 22±25% 0.2 500 0.6
MMZ1608D500C 50±25% 0.3 500 0.6
MMZ1608D800C 80±25% 0.35 500 0.6
MMZ1608D800B 80±25% 0.35 500 0.8
MMZ1608D121C 120±25% 0.45 400 0.6
MMZ1608D121B 120±25% 0.45 400 0.8
MMZ1608D241C 240±25% 0.6 300 0.8
MMZ1608D301B 300±25% 0.7 300 0.8
(3/6)
009-01 / 20080408 / e9412_mmz1608.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS